
Mail Name and Surname Company

kamelya@halatrip.com Kamelia Halatrip

info@tamitur.com Burak Avci Tamitur

info@kavitour.com Mustafa Cahit KAVI tour

holecskak@prokotravel.hu Holeceska Krisztian Proko Travel

timea.turba@prokotravel.hu Turba Timea Proko Travel

murat@manyamedya.com Murat Zafer Malta tourism

murat@gazimanya.com Murat Z. Ozbilgi GAZIMANYA

drsotravel.doc@gmail.com Lidiya Seredovych Diarso Travel

gm@ninas.com.tr Taner Calgin Dreamland

chohrasafar.oran@gmail.com Chohra Voyage Chohra Voyage-Tourisme

bilaldemirtas@anadolujet.com Bilal Demirtas AnadoluJET

info@aktourbosna.com Furkan M. Akcakil AK TOUR

todor@15togo.com Todor Gerovski 15 to GO

bts.reservations@gmail.com Sara Cruz Best Travel Services

leylekhavadoesk@hotmail.com Ezel Oluk Leylek Havada

intan.syuhada@messe-berlin.asia Intan Suyhada ITB Asia

mehlike@learnedtours.com Mehlike Duman Learned Tours

fatih@cagetur.com Fatih Kara Cagetur

aancel@horwathhtl.com Alp Ancel Horwath HTL

iconicindia@gmail.com Vivek Roy Saigal Iconic Holidays

dylanleonardproductions@gmail.com Dylan Leonard Videography

booking@generationvoyages.be Lamie Benabdelouahab Generations Voyages

info@virginexplorers.co.ke Clement M. Waigwa Virgin Explorers

mamuka@travelclass.ge Mamuka Chrerashvili Class Georgia

info@allasca.it Allasca Allasca Catania

moosakhani@90parvaz.ir Mojdeh Moosakhani Tour Travel Agency 90Parvaz

info@beauty-istanbul.com Mohamet Bouaid Ipekyolu

Sh.beknazarov2@gmail.com Beknazarov Sherzodjon Great Voyage

sales@eurovarna.com Gianni Sharkov Euro Varna

info@paltourism.in Dipal Thakor Pal Tourism
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hfahreddindut@hotmail.com Fahreddin DUT ETSO

canany@sumertur.com Canan Yuzbasioglu SUMER TUR

info@serenitytravel.com.mk Yildiz Nebi Serenity travel

lg@lemartour.com Levent Guner Lemar TOUR

leonard.maci@akt.gov.al Leorand Maci National tourism Agency

info@moyatours.com Feim Kycykibrahim MOYA TOURS Travel Agency

novatravel.burgas@abv.bg Ganka Georgieva Nova Travel

zapenath13@yahoo.com Fanis Soulis CEL Tours

balayantravelandtours@gmail.com Rowena P. Esguerra Balayan Travel Tours

emviemtravelandtours@gmail.com Maribel V. Mallan EMVIEM Travel Tours

productmanager@experienceprotravel.com Zoran Djukic ExperiencePro Travel

mayayilmaz@doganburda.com Maya Yilmaz Dogan Burda - Advertising Sales

orange8888saales@gmail.com LJ Q. Japa Orange Tours and Travel

info@discoverevents.com.tr Wassila Ouldchikh Helal EXPO

kristina@excursus.it Kristina Butvile Excursus

b_mardanloo@yahoo.com Bahman Mardanloo Bahaman ZAGROS Mountain Tours

aleksandar.hristov@mfa.gov.mk Aleksandar Hristov Consulate General of RM

betim.fejzulai@mfa.gov.mk Betim Fejzuali Vice-Consul of RM

asta@polisneskeliones.it Asta Bagociute Travel Agency - Polisnes Keliones

ogokce@limakhotels.com Ozkan Gokce LIMAK International

huseyn@pangeatourism.com Huseyin Ozpehlevan Pangea tourism

divna_a5@abv.bg Divna Hidre Reklama

tihana.putin@novisad.travel Tihana Putin Tourist organisation of Novi Sad

zmarkovicgr@yahoo.com Zoran Markovic Ambasador R. of Serbia

ozgur.zan@donetr.com Ozgur Zan DONE-comunication systems

sebnem.kismir@donetr.com Sebnem Kismir DONE-comunication systems

ituncbilek@thy.com Ilhan Selcuk Turkish Airlines

cansu@wtatil.com Cansu Varlik Wtatil.com

sercan@wtatil.com Sercan Saray Wtatil.com

elif@rafineevent.com Elif Sahin Ilhan Rafine Organizasyon SAN.

info@atakanturizm.com.tr Atakan Altinkaynak ATAKAN TURIZM

saityardimc@turkishfilmcommission.org Suheyla Yildirim UNIQUE

toygar@filmiga.com Toygar Kabas FILMIGA
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snezana.bstours@gmail.com Snezana Rodovanovich BS Tours - Beograd

info@abdostravel.com Mert BALKAN Abidos Travel

tathagata@travelexplorez.com Tathagata Sur Travel Explorer

oldfontana@superonline.com Zekeriya DEMIR Tourist Guide

hidayet.coklar@zenith-tour.com Hidayet Coklar Zenith Services

atilla@bedirtour.com Atilla Tercan Bedir Tour

info@apluhairclinic.com Bilal Chinar A plus clinic

quy@bennytravel.no Quy Hoang Benny Travel agency and Tour operator

marcin.zabuski@impulstravel.eu Marcin Zabuski Impuls (conference,Incentive,Bussines Travel)

larissabour@yandex.ru Larysa Buriachkovska Edelweiss Tours

yesribturizmbursa@hotmail.com Seyahat Acentasi Yesrib Turizm

huriacun@manyamedia.com Hari Acun Manya Medya

candancorbaci@gmail.com Candan Corbacioglu Honorary Consul of the Republic of Croatia

hrvoje.cvitanovic@mvep.hr Hrvoje Cvitanovic Ambasador of R. of Croatia

zirve@seruventurizm.com.tr Mehmet Akcadak Seruven turizmi

Internationsizmir@gmail.com Gokay Dikmen Izmir Ambassador

akinkazancoglu@igyas.com Akin Kazancoglu Internatonal association of balkans and turkish bussines world

jdmrozsa@metacred.com J David M. Rozsa Metacred

yagiz@kazancoglu.com Yagiz Kaan Kazancoglu Izmir Ticaret Odasi (Member of the board of Discipline)

haliltuncer39@gmail.com Halil Tuncer Tourism Travel Writers

Jia.XiaoFang@outlook.com Jia Xiao Fang CIHMTA - President MBA PMP

cemal@pcstur.com Cemal Benli PCSTUR

franco.vitali@larus.it Franco Vitali Larus Viaggi

info@linda.si Linda Podbevsek Turisticka Agencija LINDA - Incoming outgoing Touroperator Slovenia

cemal.benli@tursab.org.tr Cemal Benli TURSAB

murat@mettravel.eu Murat Binicer Mettravel - Director

Lee.ChoonLoong@discoverymice.com Lee Choon Loong Discoverymice - UNWTO

voyages.moise@orange.fr Manuel Raoult Raoult Moise Voyages

fabio.perna@libero.it Fabio Perna Leader Viaggi

bdootankara@ttmail.com Allama Siddiki Ambasador of Bangladesh to Azerbizan, Bulgarija. Georgia, Turkey

info@moyatours.com Feim Kucukibrahim Moya Tours Travel Agency
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